Workshop/Seminars

Conferences / Workshops

‘Resource Management for Inclusive
Development’

Machine Learning for Remote Sensing
Data Classification

Space Technology and its Applications

Remote Sensing Technology and its
Applications

Status, Challenges and Opportunities for
Geospatial Technology Applications in
Irrigation Water Management

Years

2020

2020

2021

2022

2022

Coordinator/
Organizar

Dr. Vijay Bhagat

Dr. Surindar Wawale

Dr. Surindar Wawale

Dr. Surindar Wawale

Dr. Surindar Wawale

Funding

agency/
Funds

UPPU, Pune
300000/~

IIRS

IIRS

IIRS

IIRS

Level

International

Online

Online

Online

Online

Participants

163
11 Resource Persons

06

07

27

84






