Workshop/Seminars

Conferences / Workshops	Years	Coordinator/ Organizar	Funding agency/ Funds	Level	Participants
'Resource Management for Inclusive Development'	2020	Dr. Vijay Bhagat	UPPU, Pune 300000/-	International	163 11 Resource Persons
Machine Learning for Remote Sensing Data Classification	2020	Dr. Surindar Wawale	IIRS	Online	06
Space Technology and its Applications	2021	Dr. Surindar Wawale	IIRS	Online	07
Remote Sensing Technology and its Applications	2022	Dr. Surindar Wawale	IIRS	Online	27
Status, Challenges and Opportunities for Geospatial Technology Applications in Irrigation Water Management	2022	Dr. Surindar Wawale	IIRS	Online	84